
No.		 Name					    Pos.		  RAL

0135-60 	 Rain  			   R		 B1		  7035
0150-60 	 Tin  			   R		 B2		  7030
0520-60 	 Beaver  		  R		 A6		  6014
0531-60 	 Silica  			   R		 D3		  7032
C116 FA 	 Chocolat  	 P		 A5		  -
D 90-60 	 North Sea  	 R		 B3		  7037
D 91-60 	 Slate Grey 	 R		 D4		  7022
D 403-60 	 White Sand  	 R		 D2		  1013

No.		 Name					    Pos.		  RAL

D 431-60 	 Alabaster 	 R		 D1		  9001
E021 FA 	 Écru		    	 P		 C1		  9001
F006 FA 	 Fer  			   P		 A3		 7005(L)
F026 FA 	 Feutre  			  P		 C3		  -
G029 FA  	 Gris Tourterelle  	 P		 A1		  7035
G059 FA 	 Gris Orage  	 P		 A2		  7024
M017 FA	 Mastic  			  P		 C2		 1013(D)
P001 FA 	 Pierre de Lune     	 P		 A4		 7006(D)

INDEX – numerical

Name	 No.					    Pos.		  RAL

Alabaster 	 D 431-60		 R		 D1		  9001
Beaver 	 0520-60 	  	 R		 A6		  6014
Chocolat 	 C116 FA 	  	 P		 A5		  -
Écru 	 E021 FA 	  	 P		 C1		  9001
Fer 	 F006 FA 	   	 P		 A3		 7005(L)
Feutre 	 F026 FA 	   	 P		 C3		  -
Gris Orage  	 G059 FA 		 P		 A2		  7024
Gris Tourterelle 	 G029 FA    	 P		 A1		  7035

Name	 No.					    Pos.		  RAL

North Sea 	 D 90-60 	   	 R		 B3		  7037
Mastic 	 M017 FA	   	 P		 C2		  1013(D)
Pierre de Lune 	 P001 FA 	     	 P		 A4		  7006(D)
Rain 	 0135-60 	 	 R		 B1		  7035
Silica 	 0531-60 	 	 R		 D3		  7032
Slate Grey 	 D 91-60 	  	 R		 D4		  7022
Tin 	 0150-60 	  	 R		 B2		  7030
White Sand 	 D 403-60 	 R		 D2		  1013

INDEX – alphabetical

LIGHT COLORS

P: Polyrey; Format: 3050 x 1240mm | R: Resopal; Format: 3050 x 1320mm  
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D 91-60   Slate Grey

Resopal GmbH
Hans-Böckler-Straße 4
64823 Groß-Umstadt | GERMANY
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